safety
sensor pro
STS – Non-contact
safety switches with coding
2
sensor pro
sensor pro –
safe signal acquisition

Switching behavior
Switching distance / (Sao / Sar) STS 01xx 8 mm / 18 mm
 STS 02xx 10 mm / 18 mm
Hysteresis 2 mm
Actuator displacement, max. 8 mm
Actuation directions Operator definable
Switching frequency 3 Hz
General data
Creepage distances and clearances between the circuits EN 60664-1
Protection class as per EN 60529 IP67
Operating ambient temperature  -25 ºC - +70 ºC
Connection M12 (8 pole) / cable (8 pole)
Standards EN ISO 13849-1, EN 62061
Certificates / Approvals
Circuit diagram
STS 0110 R1.400.0110.0 1
STS 0113 R1.400.0113.0 1
STS 0114 R1.400.0114.0 1
STS 0116 R1.400.0116.0 1
STS 0130 R1.400.0130.0 1
STS 0133 R1.400.0133.0 1
STS 0134 R1.400.0134.0 1
STS 0136 R1.400.0136.0 1
STS 0150 R1.400.0150.0 1
STS 0153 R1.400.0153.0 1
STS 0154 R1.400.0154.0 1
STS 0156 R1.400.0156.0 1
STS 0120 R1.400.0120.0 1
STS 0123 R1.400.0123.0 1
STS 0124 R1.400.0124.0 1
STS 0126 R1.400.0126.0 1
STS 0140 R1.400.0140.0 1
STS 0143 R1.400.0143.0 1
STS 0144 R1.400.0144.0 1
STS 0146 R1.400.0146.0 1
STS 0160 R1.400.0160.0 1
STS 0163 R1.400.0163.0 1
STS 0164 R1.400.0164.0 1
STS 0166 R1.400.0166.0 1
STS 0210 R1.400.0210.0 1
STS 0213 R1.400.0213.0 1
STS 0214 R1.400.0214.0 1
STS 0216 R1.400.0216.0 1
STS 0230 R1.400.0230.0 1
STS 0233 R1.400.0233.0 1
STS 0234 R1.400.0234.0 1
STS 0236 R1.400.0236.0 1
STS 0250 R1.400.0250.0 1
STS 0253 R1.400.0253.0 1
STS 0254 R1.400.0254.0 1
STS 0256 R1.400.0256.0 1
STS 0220 R1.400.0220.0 1
STS 0223 R1.400.0223.0 1
STS 0224 R1.400.0224.0 1
STS 0226 R1.400.0226.0 1
STS 0240 R1.400.0240.0 1
STS 0243 R1.400.0243.0 1
STS 0244 R1.400.0244.0 1
STS 0246 R1.400.0246.0 1
STS 0260 R1.400.0260.0 1
STS 0263 R1.400.0263.0 1
STS 0264 R1.400.0264.0 1
STS 0266 R1.400.0266.0 1
STS 3110 R1.400.3110.0 1
STS 3210 R1.400.3210.0 1
7
sensor pro
se
n